
Full Name (as you want on your certificate): Email Address Company/Organization State

Aaron Chavez aachavez@la-h-health.org Las Animas Huerfano Counties District Health Dept. CO

Alex Rawdon alexrawdon@elpasoco.com El Paso County Public Health CO 

Alexander Swalley III alexander.swalley@rst-nsn.gov Rosebud Sioux Tribe (RST) SD

Alexandra D Bahadori adbaha@ksu.edu KS 

Alverna Nelson alvernan@utetribe.com Ute Indian Tribe Utah

Amanda Atkinson silverstateradon@gmail.com Silver State Radon NV

Andrew Beers andrew.beers@burnspaiute-nsn.gov Burns Paiute Tribe Oregon

Anthony Midmore tony@eaglerockinspections.com Eagle Rock Inspections NV

Beau White beau.w@oglala.org Oglala Sioux Tribe Environmental Protection Program SD

Benjamin Johnson ben_johnson@dpsk12.edu CO

Bill Long long.bill@epa.gov EPA DC

Brad Callister brad@utahradonservices.com Utah Radon Services Utah

Brandon Ford fordbrandon530@gmail.com Environmental Inspections & Construction Inc. CA

Brendan Doyle brendan.doyle@denvergov.org Denver Dept. of Public Health & Environment CO

BRENT ULBERT brent@radonpds.com PDS RADON SUPPLY CO

Brett Sherry - virtual brett.w.sherry@oha.oregon.gov Oregon Health Authority Oregon

Brian Goretzki Brian.Goretzki@azdhs.gov AZDHS Arizona

Bruno Vassel IV bruno@utahradonservices.com Utah Radon Services Utah

Cameron J Dopke cameron@tahoeradon.com Environmental Inspections & Construction Inc. CA

Cameron Gillies qualityinspect.appraise@gmail.com Quality Home Inspections NV

Carolee Cooper carolee.cooper@dhw.idaho.gov Idaho Department of Health and Welfare Idaho

Carrie Walker - virtual mapletondon@gmail.com Utah Radon Defense CA

Charlene Waters Alden charlene.alden@cheyennenation.com MT

Chivonne Harrigal charrigal@gmail.com Cancer Care Specialists NV

Chris Kelly chrisk@unr.edu University of Nevada, Reno Nevada

Crystal L Lytle crystal.lytle@fantech.net Fantech KS

Courtney Johnson johnson.courtney@epa.gov EPA Region 8 CO

Curry Jett Meier coloradoradonsolutions@gmail.com Colorado Radon Solutions, LLC CO

Darlene Jenkins djenkins@navajo-nsn.gov Navajo Nation EPA AZ

David A Kahan david@accradon.com Accurate Radon Testing NV

Dawn Oggier marketing@spruce.com RadonAway MA

Diego Betts diegob@walkingmountains.org Walking Mountains Science Center CO

Don Walker - virtual mapletondon@gmail.com Utah Radon Defense CA

Duane Dominguez duanedominguez@elpasoco.com El Paso County Public Health Colorado

Duncan Jakubowski duncan.jakubowski@state.sd.us South Dakota DANR - Air Quality South Dakota

Eleanor Divver edivver@utah.gov Utah Department of Environmental Quality Utah

Emma Ruppell emma.ruppell@bishoppaiute.org Bishop Paiute Tribe CA

Eric A. Whitsel - virtual eric_whitsel@med.unc.edu University of North Carolina - Chapel Hill NC

Evelin Preciado epreciado@energyoutreach.org Colorado

Gabrielle Vergara gvergara@weld.gov Weld County Department of Public Health and Environment CO

Gary Richey grichey10@gmail.com Teton Radon Services LLC ID

Heidi O'Mara heidimarie0@gmail.com CO

Insoo Park ipark@ecosense.io Ecosense Inc. CA

Janice Archuleta - virtual jarchuleta@utemountain.org Ute Mountain Ute Tribe CO

Jason Fenton jason.fenton@burnspaiute-nsn.gov Burns Paiute Tribe Oregon



Jim McAuley - virtual mcauley.jim@epa.gov EPA WA

Jimmy Choi unjinc@ecosense.io Ecosense Inc. CA

Jodel Cason jodel@tahoeradon.com Environmental Inspections & Construction Inc. CA

John Christopher Hoyne john@johnnyenviro.com Johnny on the Spot Environmental ID

Johna Boulafentis johnab@nezperce.org Nez Perce Tribe Air Quality Program Idaho

Jose Marin marin2@katewwdb.com NV

Julian Salazar juliasalaz22@gmail.com All Colorado Radon Mitigation, Inc. CO

Justin Tolentino justin.tolentino@radonova.com Radonova IL

Katrin Kral kral.katrin@epa.gov EPA DC

Keitti L Jake - virtual kjake@pitu.gov Utah

Kim Radzik kimradzik@gmail.com High Desert Radon NV

Kristina Snyder kesnyder@ksu.edu KSU Kansas

Leigh Cuthbertson leighc@custercounty-co.gov Custer County Public Health Agency CO

Lily Helzer, MPH lily@nevadacancercoalition.org NV

Lucas Bair lucas.bair@spokanetribe.com Spokane Tribe of Indians WA

Lynnia Marie Busos lynniab@spiritlakenation.com ND

Margaret Horton margaret.horton@state.co.us CDPHE CO

Marjle Greymountain-Pete marijle.pete@ctgr.us Confederated Tribes of the Goshute Reservation Utah

Martina Wilson martinawilson@fortpecktribes.net Fort Peck Tribes-OEP Montana

Michael L. Gustafson michael.gustafson@mt.gov Montana Department of Environmental Quality MT

Michael Siler - virtual msiler@utahradoncoalition.org The Utah Radon Coalition Utah

Michael Smit CertifiedRadonNM@gmail.com Certified Radon Mitigating and Testing NM

Mike Wofford wofford.michael@gene.com Genentech NV

Mitchell ??? mdorsk@southernute-nsn.gov CO

Monique Lussie mlussie@co.grand.co.us Grand County Public Health CO

Natalie Ulbert brent@radonpds.com PDS RADON SUPPLY CO

Nate Seward nseward100@gmail.com Premier Enviornmental Consulting LLC NV

Norman Denny norm@pinnconsult.com Pinnacle Construction Consultants Inc. NV

Owen Reese owen@aelabs.com Alpha Energy Labs TX

Parker Herd pherd@thegarrettco.com CO

Paul Goodfellow paul.goodfellow@alaska.gov Alaska Department of Natural Resources, Division of Geological & Geophysical Surveys Alaska

Randi Herrington randi.norton Wyoming Radon Program WY

Robin Sykes rsykes@la-h-health.org Las Animas Huerfano Counties District Health Dept. CO

Ryan Osborne Ryan@bettercoradon.com Better Colorado Radon CO

Ryder Freed freed.ryder@epa.gov US EPA CA

Samuel Malone rick@pectahoe.com Premier Enviornmental Consulting LLC NV

Salli Palmer salli@radonbegoneinc.com Radon Be Gone Corp UT

Scott Gunter cert.radon@gmail.com Certified Radon Services NV

Shane A Moss moss.shane@gmail.com Utah

Shaunette Duncan shaunette.duncan@denvergov.org Denver Dept. of Public Health & Environment Colorado

Shawn Davis Shawn.Davis@housemaster.com Southern Nevada Inspectors Nevada

Steve Nokleby steve.nokleby@fantech.net Fantech KS

Tracey Maruyama tracey.maruyama@lung.org CO

Tracy Volkman tvolkman@jeffco.us Jefferson County Public Health CO

Troy Donoghue troy@libertyhomeinspections.net Liberty Home Inspections CO

Wendy Wright wendywr@utahcounty.gov Utah County Health Dept. UT



Wyatt Denny wyatt@pinnconsult.com Pinnacle Construction Consultants, Inc. NV

Vishisht Mehta - virtual vishisht.mehta@gmail.com NV

Vivian Craig viviancraig@navajo-nsn.gov Arizona

Zachary Atkinson nvblue1022@gmail.com Silver State Radon NV


